
Dunsmuir Railroad Days River Run - 6/9/2012 

2-Mile Overall Results 

Men's Overall Winner - Kale Coppin, Weed 
Women's Overall Winner - Talyn Imhoff, 
Dunsmuir 

Place Name City Time Sex Age 

1 Kale Coppin Weed 12:19 M 23 

2 CJ Palmer Dunsmuir 13:03 M 16 

3 Troy Moore Redding 14:02 M 46 

4 Jonathan Imhoff Chico 15:35 M 21 

5 JP Oliver Mount Shasta 16:00 M 19 

6 Talyn Imhoff Dunsmuir 17:59 F 19 

7 Darlene Hurt Orange 18:36 F 46 

8 Brian Warren Mount Shasta 25:08 M 50 

9 Jessa Walker Mount Shasta 29:32 F 5 

10 Judy Crawford Mount Shasta 29"33 F 56 

11 Beverly delaFuente Montague 31:05 F 60 

12 Madison Bogatti Mount Shasta 32:02 F 4 

13 Eli Bogatti Mount Shasta 32:39 M 2 

14 John Ford Redding 32:53 M 45 

15 Barbaragh Ford Redding 32:53 F 44 

16 Hunter Harryman Mount Shasta 35:49 M 4 
  



Dunsmuir Railroad Days River Run - 6/9/2012 

2-mile Age Group Results 

Place Name City Time Age

Women 0-9 

1 Jessa Walker Mount Shasta 29:32 5

2 Madison Bogatti Mount Shasta 32:02 4

Women 10-19 

1 Talyn Imhoff Dunsmuir 17:59 19

Women 20-29 

1 Darlene Hurt Orange 18:36 46

2 Barbaragh Ford Redding 32:53 44

Women 50-59 

1 Judy Crawford Mount Shasta 29"33 56

Women 60-69 

1 Beverly delaFuente Montague 31:05 60

Men 1-9 

1 Eli Bogatti Mount Shasta 32:39 2

2 Hunter Harryman Mount Shasta 35:49 4

Men 10-19 

1 CJ Palmer Dunsmuir 13:03 16

2 JP Oliver Mount Shasta 16:00 19

Men 20-29 

1 Kale Coppin Weed 12:19 23

2 Jonathan Imhoff Chico 15:35 21

Men 40-49 

1 Troy Moore Redding 14:02 46

2 John Ford Redding 32:53 45

Men 50-59 

1 Brian Warren Mount Shasta 25:08 50
  



Dunsmuir Railroad Days River Run - 6/9/2012 

5-mile Overall Results 

Men's Overall Winner - Tony Moore, Redding 

Women's Overall Winner - Sheri Richmond, Redding 

Place Name City Time Sex Age 

1 Tony Moore Redding 29:59 M 19 

2 Cory Coppin Weed 30:34 M 23 

3 Michael Cook Mount Shasta 31:19 M 16 

4 Daniel Benham Redding 32:23 M 46 

5 Jack Leiffer Weed 32:58 M 55 

6 Justin Mapula Mount Shasta 34:02 M 25 

7 Chris McCoy Redding 35:50 M 41 

8 Chris Morzenti Dunsmuir 36:05 M 13 

9 Craig Sewell McCloud 36:17 M 39 

10 Jody Hall Redding 36:36 M 53 

11 Sheri Richmond Redding 36:47 F 46 

12 Daniel Olstein Dunsmuir 37:45 M 35 

13 Jeff Stone Yreka 37:49 M 56 

14 Cam Yusta Redding 38:30 M 45 

15 Risa Banks Mount Shasta 39:57 F 30 

16 Ana Lisa delaFuente Montague 40:02 F 30 

17 John Benham Redding 40:56 M 42 

18 Wesley Navarre Mount Shasta 41:15 M 16 

19 King Wayman Redding 41:42 M 62 

20 Paula Berwall Redding 43:17 F 37 

21 Renee Koon Redding 43:17 F 37 

22 Nancy Quigley Weed 43:35 F 47 

23 Jo Ann Hall Redding 44:23 F 70 

24 Elisabeth Cutright-Smith Mount Shasta 45:17 F 28 

25 Marcus Nova Dunsmuir 45:28 M 29 

26 Casey Clure Mount Shasta 45:36 F 30 

27 Victoria Stickney Red Bluff 45:43 F 62 

28 Megan Wargo Dunsmuir 46:22 F 34 

29 Cynthia Masters Redding 46:34 F 49 

30 Maureen O'Sullivan Mount Shasta 46:39 F 36 

31 Cristin Harryman Mount Shasta 46:57 F 30 

32 Jim Smith Red Bluff 47:01 M 60 

33 Bill Mazzei Red Bluff 47:01 M 68 

34 Dianne Ward Shasta lake 47:49 F 41 

35 Corey Rossetto Dunsmuir 49:00 F 51 

36 Sarah Nova Dunsmuir 52:21 F 30 



37 Annie Purcell Redding 52:56 F 34 

38 Mariella Hines Castella 53:58 F 31 

39 Chris Pallone Yreka 54:31 M 34 

40 Jennifer Quinn Whitmore 52:20 F 40 

41 Elaine Patterson Mount Shasta 58:20 F 53 

42 Norman Shaskey Yreka 58:54 M 64 

43 Jenelle Walker Mount Shasta 1:00:00 F 31 

44 Jasmine Borgatti Mount Shasta 1:03:49 F 34 

45 Burt Richardson Mount Shasta 1:11:16 M 78 
  



Dunsmuir Railroad Days River Run - 6/9/2012 
5-mile Age Group Results 

Place Name City Time Age
Women 20-29 

1 
Elisabeth Cutright-
Smith Mount Shasta 45:17 28

Women 30-39 
1 Jenelle Walker Mount Shasta 1:00:00 31
2 Jasmine Borgatti Mount Shasta 1:03:49 34
3 Risa Banks Mount Shasta 39:57 30
4 Ana Lisa delaFuente Montague 40:02 30
5 Paula Berwall Redding 43:17 37
6 Renee Koon Redding 43:17 37
7 Casey Clure Mount Shasta 45:36 30
8 Megan Wargo Dunsmuir 46:22 34
9 Maureen O'Sullivan Mount Shasta 46:39 36

10 Cristin Harryman Mount Shasta 46:57 30
11 Sarah Nova Dunsmuir 52:21 30
12 Annie Purcell Redding 52:56 34
13 Mariella Hines Castella 53:58 31

Women 40-49 
1 Sheri Richmond Redding 36:47 46
2 Nancy Quigley Weed 43:35 47
3 Cynthia Masters Redding 46:34 49
4 Dianne Ward Shasta lake 47:49 41
5 Jennifer Quinn Whitmore 52:20 40

Women 50-59 
1 Corey Rossetto Dunsmuir 49:00 51
2 Elaine Patterson Mount Shasta 58:20 53

Women 60-69 
1 Victoria Stickney Red Bluff 45:43 62

Women 70-79 
1 Jo Ann Hall Redding 44:23 70

   



Men 10-19 
1 Tony Moore Redding 29:59 19
2 Michael Cook Mount Shasta 31:19 16
3 Chris Morzenti Dunsmuir 36:05 13
4 Wesley Navarre Mount Shasta 41:15 16

Men 20-29 
1 Cory Coppin Weed 30:34 23
2 Justin Mapula Mount Shasta 34:02 25
3 Marcus Nova Dunsmuir 45:28 29

Men 40-49 
1 Craig Sewell McCloud 36:17 39
2 Daniel Olstein Dunsmuir 37:45 35
3 Chris Pallone Yreka 54:31 34

Men 40-49 
1 Daniel Benham Redding 32:23 46
2 Chris McCoy Redding 35:50 41
3 Cam Yusta Redding 38:30 45
4 John Benham Redding 40:56 42

Men 50-59 
1 Jack Leiffer Weed 32:58 55
2 Jody Hall Redding 36:36 53
3 Jeff Stone Yreka 37:49 56

Men 60-69 
1 King Wayman Redding 41:42 62
2 Jim Smith Red Bluff 47:01 60
3 Bill Mazzei Red Bluff 47:01 68
4 Norman Shaskey Yreka 58:54 64

Men 70-79 
1 Burt Richardson Mount Shasta 1:11:16 78

 


